





CPDHE (UGC-HRDC)

Centre for Professional Development in Higher Education Human Resource Development Centre

University of Delhi, Delhi

Certificate

UGC-Sponsored Refresher Course

This is to certify that

Y	oges	hwar S	inah	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		*************

Maharaja Agrasen College, University of Delhi, Delhi

Participated in 2 weeks online Refresher Course in

Journalism, Media and Cinema

from July 20, 2020 to August 01, 2020

and obtained grade 'A+'

Course Coordinator

Director

Registrar



Internal Quality Assurance Cell Maharaja Agrasen College University of Delhi



National Webinar on

Enhancing 'Research Interest' of Research Publications

Certificate of Participation

is hereby presented to

Yogeshwar Singh Maharaja Agrasen College

In appreciation to participation in Webinar on Enhancing 'Research Interest' of Research Publications organized by Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Maharaja Agrasen College, held on 3 June 2020.

Coordinator

IQAC

Principal

Maharaja Agrasen College



Maharaja Agrasen College University of Delhi New Delhi, India



This

Certificate of Participation

IS AWARDED TO

Yogeshwar Singh

in recognition of his/her valuable participation in the seminar entitled

E-Procurement: A step Towards Transparent Digital India

organized by

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Maharaja Agrasen College On 10th January 2018.

Co-ordinator

Principal MAC



Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre A Centre of MHRD under PMMMNMTT

S. No.: GAD-TLC/2020/WB3/346



सत्यमव जयत Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development





This is to certify that

Yogeshwar Singh, Maharaja Agrasen College, University Of Delhi

has participated in the Faculty Development Programme: National Webinar entitled "ICT Enabled Higher Education in India: Challenges and Opportunities" organized by Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre SGTB Khalsa College, University of Delhi under the Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching (PMMMNMTT) of MHRD held on April 15, 2020. (This is equivalent to a regular National Seminar).

-sd-Dr Vimal Rarh Project Head & Joint Director



Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre A Centre of MHRD under PMMMNMTT

S. No.: GAD-TLC/2020/WB6/235



सत्यमव जयत Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development





This is to certify that

Yogeshwar Singh, Maharaja Agrasen College, University Of Delhi

has participated in the Faculty Development Programme: National Webinar entitled "Re-engineering Higher Education: A Seamless Knowledge Management System for the University" organized by Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre SGTB Khalsa College, University of Delhi under the Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching (PMMMNMTT) of MHRD held on April 22, 2020. (This is equivalent to a regular National Seminar).

-sd-Dr Vimal Rarh Project Head & Joint Director



Maharaja Agrasen College AC

(University of Delhi)

One day Seminar on

Practicing Quality Culture in Institutions of Higher Education

This is to certify that Prof/Dr/Mr/Ms Yogeshwar Sugh
of lept of Tournalism was
invited speaker / chair for a session / paper presenter / member, Organizing Committee at the one day Seminar
titled Practicing Quality Culture in Institutions of Higher Education held on 13th April, 2016 organized
by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Maharaja Agrasen College, University of Delhi.

Dr Sunil Sondhi

Principal

Dr Prem Kumari Srivastava

Director, IQAC

Ms Sangeeta Mittal

Convenor